Amount

Total
Amount

1 Max Women Regular Fit Top (PG09_ Blue_ M) |
B07VCT36BV ( B07VCT36BV ) ₹456.20 ₹0.00 1 ₹456.20 2.5% CGST ₹11.40 ₹479.00

2.5% SGST ₹11.40
Shipping Charges ₹3.45 -₹3.45 ₹0.00 2.5% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

2.5% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹22.80 ₹479.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred And Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Cloudtail India Private Limited
* 5/2, K-Square Industrial and Logistics Park, Near
Pushkar Mela, Off. National Highway 3, Village
Kurund, Taluka Bhiwandi
Bhiwandi, Maharashtra, 421302